TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.
ISIN: CA89055A2039

Overview

2024/05/31 21:47:22

Price
16.77 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.45% (0.24)

ISIN CA89055A2039
Symbol TPZ
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,239 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

16.5835 USD
16.85 USD
16.5835 USD
16.53 USD
16.700847 USD
12,152
202,220.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/30
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/28

rr

rr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89055A2039&ID_NOTATION=324435909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcf76d8198fe40357e07b9450116decb7c0b429cf4395861d91dface1f6a2126&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8234aac71886bfaad&time=1717362597&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e85d948ebe753e85df2582b6f7be3d9d2414975f7a626bd005c580de49e9c3b&idfile=60425&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60425%2F2024-05-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=094a85af94880f4d5&time=1717362597&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7123648fee0037a44753071e51535d227079af005b69c473cd1ac1f0c2c4238e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=288ff88ce3ed3bb97&time=1717362597&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=106120d3541135be605742251563a7e068d327a0166909a6d3b73f1c95d280ba&idfile=60418&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60418%2F2024-05-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a96f959046cf39c0a&time=1717362597&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7188f81d1981f0c11a6478560f42c3ef89a285b1a9570d25303585742c95132&idfile=60410&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60410%2F2024-05-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca11e78c634cb65a4&time=1717362597&tool=RSC

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/05/31 21:47:22

Price
16.77 USD

Difference (] 1.45% (0.24)

General attributes

ISIN CA89055A2039
Symbol TPZ
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,239 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 16.5835 USD
High 16.85 USD
Low 16.5835 USD
Close (prev. day) 16.53 USD
VWAP 16.700847 USD
Volume (pcs) 12,152
Trading volume 202,220.96
Number of trades 58
Last size 723
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.54% +10.67% +39.46%
Perf (abs.) +2.50 +1.62 +4.74
Beta 0.51 0.55 1.01
Volatility  19.25 23.45 36.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 15.60
31
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 22.92

Exchange 31

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:35 15.20
31

Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 15.10
31

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 09:59 14.50

16.45 USD (3,863
16.45 USD (1,636
15.52 USD (2,844
15.48 USD (2,662
16.85 USD (2024/05/31
13.77 USD (2024/02/13
16.98 USD (2023/08/01
13.25 USD (2023/12/12

—_ — = — — = T T

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
EUR 0.00 1
CAD 4.84 908
EUR 0.00 7
EUR 0.00 1
EUR 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=324435909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312195324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310181299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310181299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312195325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393359228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311219653

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

27

2024/05/ 21:47 16.77 USD 0.20
31

2024/05/ 08:11 15.00 EUR 0.00
31

53
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313325264

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A
4] TOPAZ

Contact Details
TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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